
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
DEMOLITION AND ASBESTOS ABATEMENT OF 200-310 DELAFIELD ST. 

 
 
DATE: December 6, 2018 
 
Contract Number: 4078 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number: 1 
 
Contractor:  Robinson Brothers Environmental, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  ............................................................................................... $161,650.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ..................................................................... $161,650.00 
 
Description of change: 
 

1. Credit for less SY of Asphalt removal and disposal ............................................... ($2,225.16) 
2. Credit for less SY Topsoil, Fertilizer, Seed and Mulch .......................................... ($9,532.00) 
3. Demolition of 310 Delafield including asbestos removal ...................................... $18,180.00 

 
 
 
Amount of this Change Order  ................................................................................................ $6,422.84 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................................... $168,072.84 
 
                                            
_______________________________________________________________________ 
City of Waukesha                                        Date 
Director of Public Works 
 
 
Contractor                                                             Date 
Robinson Brothers Environmental, Inc. 


