
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
DEMOLITION AND ASBESTOS ABATEMENT OF 200-310 DELAFIELD ST. 

 
 
DATE: January 17, 2019 
 
Contract Number: 4078 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number: 2 
 
Contractor:  Robinson Brothers Environmental, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  ............................................................................................... $161,650.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ..................................................................... $168,072.84 
 
Description of change: 
 
Contract Change Order No. 2 is to extend the completion of the contract to June 14, 2019. Completion 
date was November 21, 2018.  Revised completion date for all work shall be June 14, 2019. 
 
 
Amount of this Change Order  ....................................................................................................... $0 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................................... $168,072.84 
 
                                            
_______________________________________________________________________ 
City of Waukesha                                        Date 
Director of Public Works 
 
 
Contractor                                                             Date 
Robinson Brothers Environmental, Inc. 


