
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2019\BPW AGENDAS\07-18-19\6_Change Order Items\19-0991_C107 - CCO3-
Robinson Bros-Demo Asbestos Abatement 200-310 Delafield.docx 
 

              
 

Project:  Demolition and Asbestos Abatement of 200-310 Delafield St  
    
Date:   7/18/19 
 
Contract Number:   4078 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:  3  
 
Contractor:  Robinson Brothers Environmental, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract ................................................................................ $161,650.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ..................................................    $ 168,072.84 
 
Description of change: 
Contract Change Order No. 3 is to add the disposal of an additional 28.56 tons of contaminated 
soil that was encountered during the demolition of 310 Delafield St. 
1. Line No. 6 Disposal of additional 28.56 tons of contaminated soil @ $19.50/Ton ...... $556.92 
 
Amount of this Change Order .................................................................................... $556.92  
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................... $ 168,629.76 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 

Robinson Brothers Environmental, Inc. 
 


